Profec Nr. 280 Nippel massing
1/4" utvandig ganga 30bar
(0710376)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Material

Anslutning

Fitting nr.

Storlek

Tryck

Max temp.

massing

utvandig ganga

Nr. 280

1/4"

30 bar

120°C

DIMENSIONER

L

@Do-1

@Do-2

F-1

20 mm

1/4"

1/4"

8 mm

8 mm

14 mm
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